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Bruce Walton Calalta SC STAR 1 BOYS GP1
Zoe Miklos Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP1
Emma Hall Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP1
Madelyn O'Connor Columbia Valley SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP1
Akaya Pacheco Castlegar SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP2
Zoe Temrick Fernie SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP2
Anaya Molitwenik Castlegar SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP2
Emily Dove Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP2
Nola Locker Fernie SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP2
Eastyn Hill Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP3
Shyanne Pidwerbeski Fernie SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP3
Hillary Syryca Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP3
Chelsea Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP3
Olivia Bilan-Eburne Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP3
Sara Hurd Castlegar SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP4
Kaleigh Ackerman Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP4
Brylie James Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP4
Jorji Brough Cranbrook SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP4
Kaetlyn Hartleb Castlegar SC STAR 1 GIRLS GP4

Evan Moody Kimberley SC STAR 2 BOYS

Maegan Fowler Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP1
Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP1
Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP1
Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP1
Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP1
Kailee Stewart Castlegar SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP1
Trinity Anderson Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP2
Ayleigha Campbell Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP2
Kinsley Zimmerman Fernie SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP2
Charlie-James Fisher Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP2
Daisy Greiner Kimberley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP2
Raelyn Gorrie Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP2
Kyra Tarves Kimberley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP3
Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC STAR 2 GIRLS Gp3
Iora-Rae Fairservice Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP3
Kenzie Fewer Sparwood SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP3
Grace Gillespie Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP3
Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP3
Jazmin Lehocky Kimberley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP3
Freja Jowitt Kittle Kimberley SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4
Felicity Gould Elkford SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4
Kaetlyn Hartleb Castlegar SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4
Katie Page Elkford SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4
Raisa Nazaroff Nelson SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4
Anastasia Salekin Castlegar SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4
Brooklyn Stanley Taber SC STAR 2 GIRLS GP4



Lyric Podrasky Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Nicole Roa Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Anika Sword Elkford SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Calista Walton Calalta SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP1
Aili Brackett Nelson SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Lucia McCollister Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Payton Kaiser Elkford SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Selina Arthur Elkford SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Evolette Hols Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Ella Woodman Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP2
Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Kate Moody Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Payton Fowler Beaver Valley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Makaia Ballard Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Saiya Miklos Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Payton Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP3
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Jaelyn Kerkhoven Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Lily Senycz Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Shayla Duff Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Riley Paton Elkford SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Eva Manaigre Rossland SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP4
Danika Dewar Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Kat Martens Taber SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Ellie Kermode Rossland SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Carmen Glover Castlegar SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Maylyn Tarves Kimberley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Morgan Duff Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP5
Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Georgia Nelson Fernie SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Madison Fewer Sparwood SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Karysa Gregory Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Sage Wanhella Nelson SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Paige Hofer Taber SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Audry Hall Rossland SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6
Ryan Anderson Cranbrook SC STAR 3 GIRLS GP6

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Emma Harrington Sparwood SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O



Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Madison Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Makayla Pickering Nelson SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O
Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley SC STAR 4 GIRLS 13&O

Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 4 GIRLS U13 
Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood SC STAR 4 GIRLS U13 
Emeline Caton Glencoe SC STAR 4 GIRLS U13
Isabella Ferraro Cranbrook SC STAR 4 GIRLS U13
Jessica Streker Fernie SC STAR 4 GIRLS U13
Teagan Mac Con Fernie SC STAR 4 GIRLS U13

Adrian Moody Kimberley SC STAR 5 MEN 13&O
Eric Jiang Kimberley SC STAR 5 MEN 13&O 

Bethany van Urk Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 WOMEN 13&O
Haylea MacPherson Sparwood SC STAR 5 WOMEN 13&O 
Haylee Effray Cranbrook SC STAR 5 WOMEN 13&O
Lela Krotz Sparwood SC STAR 5 WOMEN 13&O 
Shanniah Richmond Fernie SC STAR 5 WOMEN 13&O
Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 5 WOMEN 13&O 

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC STAR 5 WOMEN U13 
Natalia Deutsch Cranbrook SC STAR 5 WOMEN U13 
Rebecca van Urk Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 WOMEN U13

Brian Chan Beaver Valley SC STAR 6 MEN

Alexandra Harrington Sparwood SC STAR 6 WOMEN
Callie Krebs Columbia Valley SC STAR 6 WOMEN
Emerson Zimmerman Fernie SC STAR 6 WOMEN
Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia Valley SC STAR 6 WOMEN
Hailey Gleboff Castlegar SC STAR 6 WOMEN
Jordan Singer Castlegar SC STAR 6 WOMEN
Mackenzie Mayea Elkford SC STAR 6 WOMEN

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC STAR 7 WOMEN
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook SC STAR 7 WOMEN
Jordan Singer Castlegar SC STAR 7 WOMEN
Layne Corrigan Fernie SC STAR 7 WOMEN
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC STAR 7 WOMEN
Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC STAR 7 WOMEN

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC STAR 8 WOMEN
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook SC STAR 8 WOMEN
Layne Corrigan Fernie SC STAR 8 WOMEN
Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC STAR 8 WOMEN

Bianca Marina Kimberley SC STAR 9 WOMEN
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 9 WOMEN



Claire Sibbald _ Beaver Valley SC STAR 9 WOMEN
Paige Polacik Fernie SC STAR 9 WOMEN
Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley SC STAR 9 WOMEN

Paige Polacik Fernie SC STAR 9 WOMEN

Bianca Marina Kimberley SC GOLD WOMEN
Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley SC GOLD WOMEN
Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley SC GOLD WOMEN

Evan Jiang Kimberley SC JUVENILE MEN U14 

Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC JUVENILE WOMEN U14 
Ocea Dubray Columbia Valley SC JUVENILE WOMEN U14 
Taylor Singer Castlegar SC JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Audry Hall Rossland SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP1
Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP1
Georgia Nelson Fernie SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP1
Kayla Wolfenden Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP1
Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP1
Payton Fowler Beaver Valley SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP1
Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP2
Celtie-Rae Auger Fernie SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP2
Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP2
Lily Senycz Sparwood SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP2
Paige Hofer Taber SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP2
Rebecca van Urk Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP2
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP3
Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP3
Kat Martens Taber SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP3
Makayla Pickering Nelson SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP3
Payton Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP3
Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC STAR 5 ARTISTIC GP3

Allison Cote Cranbrook SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP1
Callie Krebs Columbia Valley SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP1
Haylea MacPherson Sparwood SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP1
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP1
Madison Stanley Sparwood SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP1
Tabbatha Trombley Kimberley SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP1
Ava Mattersdorfer Fernie SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP2
Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP2
Haylee Effray Cranbrook SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP2
Karysa Gregory Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP2
Natalia Deutsch Cranbrook SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP2
Teagan Mac Con Fernie SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP2
Avery Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP3
Emma Harrington Sparwood SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP3
Jessica Streker Fernie SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP3
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP3



Nevaeh Kerkhoven Fernie SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP3
Virushaa Bahra Cranbrook SC STAR 7 ARTISTIC GP3

Alexandra Harrington Sparwood SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Bree Chardonnens Fernie SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Charlize Du Preez Kimberley SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Emerson Zimmerman Fernie SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Evan Jiang Kimberley SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Kana Dolgopol Kimberley SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Paige Polacik Fernie SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Shanniah Richmond Fernie SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC
Sydney Polacik Fernie SC STAR 9 ARTISTIC

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Bianca Marina Kimberley SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Brian Chan Beaver Valley SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Hailey Gleboff Castlegar SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Julianne Beddie Columbia Valley SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Layne Corrigan Fernie SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC GOLD ARTISTIC
Yvonne Gregory Beaver Valley SC GOLD ARTISTIC

Maegan Fowler Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP1
Zoe Miklos Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP1
Braylin Biddlecombe Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP1
Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP1
Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP1
Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP1
Kailee Stewart Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Hillary Syryca Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Evan Moody Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Kinsley Zimmerman Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Charlie-James Fisher Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Raelyn Gorrie Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Kyra Tarves Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP2
Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3
Grace Gillespie Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3
Sydney Biddlecombe Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3
Freja Jowitt Kittle Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3
Felicity Gould Elkford SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3
Raisa Nazaroff Nelson SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3
Anastasia Salekin Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 2 GP3

Morgan Pryhitko Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP1
Lyric Podrasky Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP1
Nicole Roa Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP1
Julia De Bruyne Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP1
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP1



Aili Brackett Nelson SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP1
Lucia McCollister Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP2
Payton Kaiser Elkford SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP2
Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP2
Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP2
Kate Moody Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP2
Makaia Ballard Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP2
Saiya Miklos Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Marissa Syryca Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Jaelyn Kerkhoven Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Rosie Pallone Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Lily Senycz Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Eva Manaigre Rossland SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP3
Danika Dewar Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Kat Martens Taber SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Ellie Kermode Rossland SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Carmen Glover Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Tiia Brackett Nelson SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Maylyn Tarves Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP4
Cassee Gilbert Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5
Makenna O'Connor Columbia Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5
Georgia Nelson Fernie SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5
Paige Hofer Taber SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5
Sage Wanhella Nelson SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5
Audry Hall Rossland SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5
Ryan Anderson Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 3 GP5

Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Ceili Kooznetsoff Nelson SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Isabella Ferraro Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Karysa Gregory Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Makayla Pickering Nelson SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Morgan Duff Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Shayla Duff Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 4
Sydney Rollheiser Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 4

Adrian Moody Kimberley SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Carmyn Forsyth Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Haylee Effray Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Madison Stanley Sparwood SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Natalia Deutsch Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Rebecca van Urk Columbia Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 5
Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass SC ELEMENTS STAR 5

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 6
Bethany van Urk Columbia Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 6
Callie Krebs Columbia Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 6



Gabriella Ottavainen Columbia Valley SC ELEMENTS STAR 6
Jordan Singer Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 6

Jillienne Thom Cranbrook SC ELEMENTS STAR 7/8
Sarah Cousins Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 7/8
Taylor Singer Castlegar SC ELEMENTS STAR 7/8

Charlie-James Fisher Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps
Grace Gillespie Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps
Lyric Podrasky Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps
Nicole roa Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps
Poppy Terpstra Beaver Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 2/3 Follow Steps

Adleigh Rodgers Beaver Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP1
Piper Silliphant Chalabi Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP1
Aili Brackett Nelson SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP1
Tiia Brackett Nelson SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP1
Taryn Mutcher Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP1
Ella Woodman Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP1
Kendra De Bruyne Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP2
Kate Moody Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP2
Saiya Miklos Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP2
Genevieve Edwards Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP2
Eva Manaigre Rossland SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP2
Ellie Kermode Rossland SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP2
Mackenzie Derosier Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP3
Morgan Duff Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP3
Shayla Duff Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP3
Raisa Nazaroff Nelson SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP3
Sage Wanhella Nelson SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP3
Audry Hall Rossland SC SOLO DANCE STAR 4/5 Follow Steps GP3

Danika Dewar Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP1
Emma Harrington Sparwood SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP1
Jocelyn Derksen Beaver Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP1
Julia Chalifour Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP1
Courtenay Krebs Columbia Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP1
Karysa Gregory Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP1
Makayla Pickering Nelson SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP2
Nevaeh Kerkhoven Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP2
Payton Fowler Beaver Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP2
Stephanie Armstrong Crowsnest Pass SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP2
Teagan Mac Con Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP2
Virushaa Bahra Cranbrook SC SOLO DANCE STAR 6/7 Follow Steps GP2

Katrina Pezeshki Cranbrook SC SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Charlize Du Preez Kimberley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Shanniah Krotz Sparwood SC SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps
Lela Richmond Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 8/9 Follow Steps

Bree Fitzpatrick Beaver Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps



Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley SC SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
Emerson Zimmerman Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
Jillienne Thom Cranbrook SC SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
Layne Corrigan Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps
Sydney Polacik Fernie SC SOLO DANCE STAR 10/GOLD Follow Steps


